Chelmsford Community Church - June 2017

Thursday 1st Coffee Stop HALF TERM hours Trent Road 9:30am - 11:30pm
coffee
Trustees Meeting Trent Road 7:15pm - 8:00pm
Trustees
Members Meeting Trent Road 8:00pm - 9:00pm
Members

Friday 2nd FULL TEAM Music Practice rehearsal  Trent Road 7:30pm - 9:00pm
rehearsal

Sunday 4th Pentecost Sunday - Pentecost - Trent Road
Early Service Trent Road 9:30am - 10:40am
service
Refreshments Trent Road 10:40am - 11:15am
drinks
Later Service & Childrens groups Trent Road 11:15am - 12:30pm
service

Monday 5th Writtle Home Group Writtle 1:30pm - 3:00pm
home group
Torquay Road home group Torquay Road 8:00pm - 9:30pm
Home group

Wednesday 7th  Afternoon Tea Trent Road 2:00pm - 3:30pm
tea
Springfield Home Group Springfield 8:00pm - 9:30pm
home group

Thursday 8th ELECTION POLLING STATION - election - Trent Road
NO Coffee Stop - Church Closed Trent Road 8:30am - 12:00pm
coffee

Friday 9th Music Practice rehearsal Trent Road 7:30pm - 8:30pm
rehearsal

Sunday 11th Vickie Peters with us - preaching - Trent Road
Early Service Trent Road 9:30am - 10:40am
service
Refreshments Trent Road 10:40am - 11:15am
drinks
Later Service & Childrens groups Trent Road 11:15am - 12:30pm
service

Monday 12th Craft Group Trent Road 10:30am - 12:30pm
Crafts

Wednesday 14th Afternoon Tea Trent Road 2:00pm - 3:30pm
tea

Thursday 15th  Coffee Stop Trent Road 8:30am - 12:00pm
coffee

Friday 16th Music Practice rehearsal Trent Road 7:30pm - 8:30pm
rehearsal

Sunday 18th Early Service Trent Road 9:30am - 10:40pm
service
Refreshments Trent Road 10:45am - 11:15pm
drinks
Later Service & Childrens groups Trent Road 11:15am - 12:30pm

service



Monday 19th

Wednesday 21st

Thursday 22nd

Friday 23rd

Sunday 25th

Monday 26th

Wednesday 28th

Thursday 29th

Friday 30th

Writtle Home Group
home group

Torquay Road home group

home group

Afternoon Tea
tea

Springfield Home Group

home group

Coffee Stop

coffee

Music Practice rehearsal
rehearsal

Early Service
service
Refreshments

drinks

Later Service & Childrens groups
service

Craft Group
Crafts

Holiday Club planning meeting
Meeting

Afternoon Tea
tea

Coffee Stop

coffee

The Source Youth Group
youth

Powerhouse
prayer

Music Practice rehearsal
rehearsal

Writtle
Torquay Road
Trent Road
Springfield
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road

Trent Road

1:30pm

8:00pm

2:00pm

8:00pm

8:30am

7:30pm

9:30am

10:45am

11:15am

10:30am

8:00pm

2:00pm

8:30am

6:00pm

8:00pm

7:30pm

- 3:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 3:30pm

- 8:30pm

- 12:00pm

- 8:30pm

- 10:40pm

-11:15pm

-12:30pm

-12:30pm

- 9:00pm

- 3:30pm

- 12:00pm

- 7:30pm

- 9:30pm

- 8:30pm



