## **Chelmsford Community Church - June 2017**

Thursday 1st	Coffee Stop HALF TERM hours coffee	Trent Road	9:30am - 11:30pm		
	Trustees Meeting Trustees	Trent Road	7:15pm - 8:00pm		
	Members Meeting Members	Trent Road	8:00pm - 9:00pm		
Friday 2nd	FULL TEAM Music Practice rehearsal rehearsal	Trent Road	7:30pm - 9:00pm		
Sunday 4th	Pentecost Sunday - Pentecost - Trent Road				
	Early Service service	Trent Road	9:30am - 10:40am		
	Refreshments drinks	Trent Road	10:40am - 11:15am		
	Later Service & Childrens groups service	Trent Road	11:15am - 12:30pm		
Monday 5th	Writtle Home Group home group	Writtle	1:30pm - 3:00pm		
	Torquay Road home group Home group	Torquay Road	8:00pm - 9:30pm		
Wednesday 7th	Afternoon Tea tea	Trent Road	2:00pm - 3:30pm		
	Springfield Home Group home group	Springfield	8:00pm - 9:30pm		
Thursday 8th	ELECTION POLLING STATION - election - Trent Road				
	NO Coffee Stop - Church Closed coffee	Trent Road	8:30am - 12:00pm		
Friday 9th	Music Practice rehearsal rehearsal	Trent Road	7:30pm - 8:30pm		
Sunday 11th	Vickie Peters with us - preaching - Trent Road				
	Early Service service	Trent Road	9:30am - 10:40am		
	Refreshments drinks	Trent Road	10:40am - 11:15am		
	Later Service & Childrens groups service	Trent Road	11:15am - 12:30pm		
Monday 12th	Craft Group Crafts	Trent Road	10:30am - 12:30pm		
Wednesday 14th	Afternoon Tea tea	Trent Road	2:00pm - 3:30pm		
Thursday 15th	Coffee Stop coffee	Trent Road	8:30am - 12:00pm		
Friday 16th	Music Practice rehearsal rehearsal	Trent Road	7:30pm - 8:30pm		
Sunday 18th	Early Service service	Trent Road	9:30am - 10:40pm		
	D ( )	Trent Road	10:45am - 11:15pm		
	Refreshments drinks	THETH NOAU	10.10am 11.10pm		

Monday 19th	Writtle Home Group home group	Writtle	1:30pm - 3:00pm
	Torquay Road home group home group	Torquay Road	8:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday 21st	Afternoon Tea tea	Trent Road	2:00pm - 3:30pm
	Springfield Home Group home group	Springfield	8:00pm - 8:30pm
Thursday 22nd	Coffee Stop coffee	Trent Road	8:30am - 12:00pm
Friday 23rd	Music Practice rehearsal rehearsal	Trent Road	7:30pm - 8:30pm
Sunday 25th	Early Service service	Trent Road	9:30am - 10:40pm
	Refreshments drinks	Trent Road	10:45am - 11:15pm
	Later Service & Childrens groups service	Trent Road	11:15am - 12:30pm
Monday 26th	Craft Group Crafts	Trent Road	10:30am - 12:30pm
	Holiday Club planning meeting Meeting	Trent Road	8:00pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 28th	Afternoon Tea tea	Trent Road	2:00pm - 3:30pm
Thursday 29th	Coffee Stop coffee	Trent Road	8:30am - 12:00pm
	The Source Youth Group youth	Trent Road	6:00pm - 7:30pm
	Powerhouse prayer	Trent Road	8:00pm - 9:30pm
Friday 30th	Music Practice rehearsal rehearsal	Trent Road	7:30pm - 8:30pm